ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

“q' Sohwumburg [Novkshopes - FRIDAY

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

Gift Cards for All Occassions

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Clean & Simple

Faux Watercolor

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Dashing Through the Snow

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Creamy Dreamy Christmas

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Peek-A-Boo Cards

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Alcohol Ink Flowers
& Backgrounds
BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Watercolor 3 Ways:
Paint, Pencil, Marker

BEE CREATIVE

Alcohol Marker Coloring:
Macarons

BEE CREATIVE

All About Adhesive
BEE CREATIVE

Photo Tinting with Markers
BEE CREATIVE

Inking Basics
BEE CREATIVE

Shape Cards
TRINITY STAMPS

Kissed by Color
STAMPLISTIC

The Distinguished
Single Die Cut

STAMPLISTIC

The BetterPress
SPELLBINDERS

Glowing Pop-Up Lighthouse
SCRAPPY TAILS CRAFTS

Santa & Mrs. Claus
Pop-Up Card + Treat Bucket

SCRAPPY TAILS CRAFTS

Reflections in Mixed Media
ART ANTHOLOGY

11/2 hours




Schammbury Workshepos - FRIDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

Elizabeth Craft Designs
Garden Party Cards

KREATIVE KREATIONS

49 & Market Wherever Album
KREATIVE KREATIONS

11/2 hours

A Moonlit Garden
2-Page Layout
KREATIVE KREATIONS

11/2 hours

Shimmer & Shine
2024 Techniques

KREATIVE KREATIONS
11/2 hours

Overthink This Tote

CHALK COUTURE -
CREATIONS GALORE

Wine Is My Love Language

CHALK COUTURE -
CREATIONS CALORE

3 Cards,
1 Hibiscus Stencil Set

THE TON STAMPS

Spotlight Cards
PEDDLERS DEN

Night Skies
PEDDLERS DEN

Peace on Earth
PEDDLERS DEN

Mixed Media
Mashup Layout

WINNECONNE CRAFTS
11/2 hours

Fancy Fold
Card Making

KRAZY KREATIONS

Fabulous Finds 2024

KRAZY KREATIONS
& SCRAP THAT!

Magical Moments
PETTICOAT PARLOR

Floral Vellum Layers
PETTICOAT PARLOR

Card Swappin'
with Dave!

HILL STREET STAMPS

Watercolor Wonders Floral
Mastery with Karin Markers

CRAFTY MERAKI

Card Swappin'
with Dave!

HILL STREET STAMPS

Bible Journaling
with Acrylic Paints
FAITH & ART SHOP

AT LOGOS BOOK STORE

Watercolor Scripture Cards

FAITH & ART SHOP
AT LOGOS BOOK STORE

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30




_ Schammlourg Wotkshaprs - SATURDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

Moose Magic & More

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Christmas Cheer

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Ink Blending with Stencils

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Peek-A-Boo Cards

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Alcohol Ink Flowers
& Backgrounds

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

3 Easy & Elegant
Foiled Cards

BEE CREATIVE

Faces 2 Ways - Watercolor
& Alcohol Markers

BEE CREATIVE

Interactive Cards -
Light-Up & Full-Panel Shaker

TRINITY STAMPS

A Beginner's Guide
to Calligraphy

BEE CREATIVE

Beginning Alcohol Markers -
Penguin Present

BEE CREATIVE

Love Notes
STAMPLISTIC

The Festive Season
4-Page Layout
STAMPLISTIC

The Art of Elegance
STAMPLISTIC

Herd It's Your Birthday
Barn Pop-Up Card

SCRAPPY TAILS CRAFTS

Coastal Shadow Box Book
SCRAPPY TAILS CRAFTS

11/2 hours




Jchawmbury (ovkshopos - SATURDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

S ..:::."
> %o '
.

Fa La La Sign

CHALK COUTURE -
CREATIONS GALORE

Christmas Cards
Featuring Stamperia

KREATIVE KREATIONS

Seaside Paradise
2-Page Layout
KREATIVE KREATIONS

11/2 hours

Floral Memory Journal
KREATIVE KREATIONS

11/2 hours

Heartfelt Blossoms -
3 Cards, 1 Stencil Set

THE TON STAMPS

CM Border Maker System
- Holiday Tree

CREATIVE MEMORIES
- REBECCA QUINN

Freehand Clouds
with Bleed Proof White

PEDDLERS DEN

Using Color to Create
Depth & Perspective

PEDDLERS DEN

Fabulous Finds 2024

KRAZY KREATIONS
& SCRAP THAT!

We Love Cruising
PETTICOAT PARLOR

Card Swappin'
with Dave!

HILL STREET STAMPS

Stunning Foil & Stencil
Techniques - Acetate Card

CRAFTY MERAKI

Stunning Techniques
with Pigment Powders

CRAFTY MERAKI

HeArt Therapy Bible Journal

FAITH & ART SHOP
AT LOGOS BOOK STORE

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30




