Schaumburg	Workshops	_	FRIDAY
	•		

DOOM NIIMBEDS V	VIII RE DD()VI	DED AT THE SHOW
KOOM NOMBERS V	VILL DL FROVI	DED AT THE SHOW

	ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW		
8:30	Gift Cards for All Occassions BRASS & BLISS	Watercolor 3 Ways: Paint, Pencil, Marker	Kissed by Color STAMPLISTIC
9:00	(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	BEE CREATIVE	SIX UNI EISTIG
9:30			
10:00	Clean & Simple Faux Watercolor	Alcohol Marker Coloring: Macarons	The Distinguished Single Die Cut
10:30	BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	BEE CREATIVE	STAMPLISTIC
11:00			
11:30	Dashing Through the Snow BRASS & BLISS	All About Adhesive	The BetterPress
12:00	(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	BEE CREATIVE	SPELLBINDERS
12:30			
1:00	Creamy Dreamy Christmas BRASS & BLISS	Photo Tinting with Markers	Glowing Pop-Up Lighthouse
1:30	(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	BEE CREATIVE	SCRAPPY TAILS CRAFTS
2:00			
2:30	Peek-A-Boo Cards BRASS & BLISS	Inking Basics	Santa & Mrs. Claus Pop-Up Card + Treat Bucket
3:00	(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	BEE CREATIVE	SCRAPPY TAILS CRAFTS
3:30			
4:00	Alcohol Ink Flowers & Backgrounds	Shape Cards	Reflections in Mixed Media
4:30	BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	TRINITY STAMPS	ART ANTHOLOGY 1 1/2 hours
5:00			·
5:30			
6:00			
6:30			
7:00			
7:30			
8:00			
8:30			

Schaumburg Workshops - FRIDAY

ROOM NUMBERS	WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW	

Elizabeth Craft Designs Garden Party Cards	3 Cards, 1 Hibiscus Stencil Set	Magical Moments PETTICOAT PARLOR	8:30
KREATIVE KREATIONS	THE TON STAMPS		9:00
49 & Market Wherever Album KREATIVE KREATIONS	Spotlight Cards PEDDLERS DEN	Floral Vellum Layers PETTICOAT PARLOR	10:00
11/2 hours			
			11:00
	Night Skies	Card Swappin' with Dave!	11:30
A Moonlit Garden	PEDDLERS DEN	HILL STREET STAMPS	12:00
2-Page Layout KREATIVE KREATIONS			12:30
1 1/2 hours	Peace on Earth	Watercolor Wonders Floral Mastery with Karin Markers	1:00
	PEDDLERS DEN	CRAFTY MERAKI	1:30
Shimmer & Shine			2:00
2024 Techniques KREATIVE KREATIONS	Mixed Media	Card Swappin'	2:30
1 1/2 hours	Mashup Layout WINNECONNE CRAFTS	with Dave! HILL STREET STAMPS	3:00
	11/2 hours		3:30
Overthink This Tote		Bible Journaling with Acrylic Paints	4:00
CHALK COUTURE - CREATIONS GALORE	Fancy Fold	FAITH & ART SHOP AT LOGOS BOOK STORE	4:30
	Card Making KRAZY KREATIONS		5:00
Wine Is My Love Language		Watercolor Scripture Cards	5:30
CHALK COUTURE - CREATIONS GALORE	Fabulous Finds 2024	FAITH & ART SHOP AT LOGOS BOOK STORE	6:00
	KRAZY KREATIONS & SCRAP THAT!		6:30
			7:00
			7:30
			8:00
			8:30

Schaumburg	Workshops -	SATURDAY
------------	-------------	----------

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

	ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW		
9:00	Moose Magic & More BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	3 Easy & Elegant Foiled Cards BEE CREATIVE	Love Notes STAMPLISTIC
9:30			
10:00	Christmas Cheer	Faces 2 Ways - Watercolor & Alcohol Markers	The Festive Season 4-Page Layout
10:30	BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	BEE CREATIVE	STAMPLISTIC
11:00			
11:30	Ink Blending with Stencils BRASS & BLISS	Interactive Cards - Light-Up & Full-Panel Shaker	The Art of Elegance
12:00	(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	TRINITY STAMPS	STAMPLISTIC
12:30			
1:00	Peek-A-Boo Cards BRASS & BLISS	A Beginner's Guide to Calligraphy	Herd It's Your Birthday Barn Pop-Up Card
1:30	(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	BEE CREATIVE	SCRAPPY TAILS CRAFTS
2:00			
2:30	Alcohol Ink Flowers & Backgrounds	Beginning Alcohol Markers - Penguin Present	Coastal Shadow Box Book
3:00	BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	BEE CREATIVE	SCRAPPY TAILS CRAFTS 1 1/2 hours
3:30	•		
4:00			
4:30			
5:00			
5:30			
6:00			
6:30			
7:00			
7:30			
8:00			
8:30			

Schaumburg Workshops - SATURDAY

ROOM NUMBERS	WILL BE PROVIDED	AT THE SHOW

Fa La La Sign CHALK COUTURE - CREATIONS GALORE	Heartfelt Blossoms - 3 Cards, 1 Stencil Set THE TON STAMPS	We Love Cruising PETTICOAT PARLOR	8:30 9:00
			9:30
Christmas Cards Featuring Stamperia	CM Border Maker System - Holiday Tree	Card Swappin' with Dave!	10:00
KREATIVE KREATIONS	CREATIVE MEMORIES - REBECCA QUINN	HILL STREET STAMPS	10:30
			11:00
Seaside Paradise 2-Page Layout	Freehand Clouds with Bleed Proof White	Stunning Foil & Stencil Techniques - Acetate Card	11:30
KREATIVE KREATIONS 1 1/2 hours	PEDDLERS DEN	CRAFTY MERAKI	12:00
1 I/2 nours			12:30
	Using Color to Create Depth & Perspective	Stunning Techniques with Pigment Powders	1:00
Floral Memory Journal	PEDDLERS DEN	CRAFTY MERAKI	1:30
KREATIVE KREATIONS 1 1/2 hours			2:00
·		HeArt Therapy Bible Journal FAITH & ART SHOP	2:30
	Fabulous Finds 2024 KRAZY KREATIONS	AT LOGOS BOOK STORE	3:00
	& SCRAP THAT!		3:30
			4:00
			4:30
			5:00
			5:30
			6:00
			6:30
			7:00
			7:30
			8:00
			8:30